
Today's Mandi Price in Imphal East - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  135.00  13,500.00  14,000.00  13,000.00  13,500.00 2026-03-17

Orange  155.00  15,500.00  16,000.00  15,000.00  15,500.00 2026-03-17

Potato  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2026-03-13

Cabbage  25.00  2,500.00  2,750.00  2,250.00  2,500.00 2026-02-13

Masur Dal  105.00  10,500.00  11,000.00  10,000.00  10,500.00 2026-02-13

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  145.00  14,500.00  15,000.00  14,000.00  14,500.00 2026-02-05

Banana  47.50  4,750.00  5,000.00  4,500.00  4,750.00 2026-02-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  87.50  8,750.00  9,000.00  8,500.00  8,750.00 2026-02-05

Cauliflower  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2026-02-05

Dry Chillies  230.00  23,000.00  24,000.00  22,000.00  23,000.00 2026-02-05

Ginger(Green)  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2026-02-05

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  145.00  14,500.00  15,000.00  14,000.00  14,500.00 2026-02-05

Onion  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,750.00 2026-02-05

Paddy(Common)  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-02-05

Rice  52.50  5,250.00  5,250.00  5,250.00  5,250.00 2026-02-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  33.75  3,375.00  3,375.00  3,375.00  3,375.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  105.00  10,500.00  11,000.00  10,000.00  10,500.00 2025-10-01

Pineapple  57.50  5,750.00  6,000.00  5,500.00  5,750.00 2025-09-19

Soyabean  87.50  8,750.00  9,000.00  8,500.00  8,750.00 2025-03-04
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